

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1875 of 2023****SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
DHARAMDAS MIRI and another****Order Sheet**

26.02.2026	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Call this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Siddhant	